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FORM 9

(Refer rules 15 & 16)
List of Applications for inclusion of name received in Form 6

 

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
THIRUVANANTHAPURAM

Revision identity

1. Listnumber@ 2.Period of receipt of applications (covered in this list) From date
16/01/2026

To date
16/01/2026

3. Place of hearing *

Serial number$
of application

Date of receipt Name of claimant Name of
Father/Mother/
Husband and 

(Relationship)#

Place of 
residence

Date of 
hearing*

Time of
hearing*

1 2 3 4 5 6(a) 6(b)

1 16/01/2026 Jo Ann Joy JOY ISDOR (FTHR) TC 89/958/1, PENUEL 
NAVACHINTHA 

ROAD, 
THIRUVANANTHAPURAM, 

BEACH, 695007, 
THIRUVANANTHAPURAM

  

2 16/01/2026 Abishek Chempak Niroopa Nagammal 
(MTHR)

31/1261-4 Vishwam, 
Sreeganesh Gardens, 

Aksharaveedhi, Pettah, 
Pettah, 695024, Pettah

  

3 16/01/2026 SUNITHA AJITH 
KUMAR

AJITH KUMAR 
THAMARASSERRIL 

SREENIVASAN 
(HSBN)

Flat No. 6C, Sowparnika 
Promenade Square, 

Poonthi Road, 
Thiruvananthapuram, 

Anayara, 695029, 
thiruvananthapuram

  

4 16/01/2026 Saritha R Sujukumar S (HSBN) Sreesylam, YMA Road, 
Chackai, Pettah, 

695024, 
Thiruvananthapuram
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
THIRUVANANTHAPURAM

Revision identity

5 16/01/2026 VASANTHA S MANIKANTAN NAIR 
(HSBN)

FALAT NO 403 (A), 
INNOVATIVE 
QUARTERS, 

MELARANNOOR, 
KARAMANA, 695002, 
THIRUVANANTHAPURAM

  

6 16/01/2026 RAVEENDRANATHAN 
NAIR P 

PADMANABHA 
PILLAI M (FTHR)

TC 52/432 H 23 
SURYAPRABHA, 

AMRITHA NAGAR, 
KAIMANAM, 

PAPPANAMCODE, 
695018, 

THIRUVANANTHAPURAM

  

7 16/01/2026 SINDHU L LALITHA (MTHR) 77/65 
AATTARIKATHU 

VEEDU, 
BEEMAPALLY, 

THIRUVANANTHAPURAM, 
VALLAKKADAVU P 

O, 695008, 
THIRUVANANTHAPURAM

  

8 16/01/2026 John J Juliet Jacob (MTHR) TC 16/417 
Cherupushpam Veedu, 
EVRA 488 Nandanam 
Lane Eswaravilasam, 

Thycaud P O, Thycaud, 
695014, 

Thiruvananthapuram

  

9 16/01/2026 AKSHARA U R RAJESH R R (FTHR) 1059, MUTHALIYAR 
VILAKAM, 

SREEKANTESWARAM, 
FORT P O, 695023, 

THIRUVANANTHAPURAM

  

10 16/01/2026 RAMANI KRISHNAN P M KRISHNAN 
(HSBN)

TC 30/1599/19 3 F, 
MARUTHAM 

APPARTMENTS, 
PALLIMUKKU, 

PETTAH P O, 695024, 
THIRUVANANTHAPURAM
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
THIRUVANANTHAPURAM

Revision identity

11 16/01/2026 OMANA SEBASTIAN (FTHR) TC 44/736, OLG 
NAGAR, 

VALIYATHURA, 
VALLAKKADAVU P 

O, 695008, 
TRIVANDRUM

  

12 16/01/2026 AMRITHA U R RAJESH R R (FTHR) 1059, MUTHALIYAR 
VILAKATHU VEEDU, 
SREEKANTESWARAM, 

FORT P O, 695023, 
THIRUVANANTHAPURAM

  

13 16/01/2026 ANIL PRASAD A R APPUKUTTAN NAIR 
(FTHR)

RENUKA, FORT P O, 
THIRUVANANTHAPURAM, 

FORT, 695023, 
THIRUVANANTHAPURAM

  

14 16/01/2026 OMANA JANAKI (MTHR) TC 8/623-3, 
GURUKRIPA, 

CHENTHI, 
THIRUVANANANTHAPURAM, 
MEDICAL COLLEGE 

P O, 695011, 
THIRUVANANTHAPURAM

  

15 16/01/2026 P M KRISHNAN KORAGU (FTHR) TC 30/1599/19/3 F, 
MARUTHAM 

APARTMENTS, NEAR 
KERALA KAUMUDI, 
PETTAH P O, 695024, 

THIRUVANANTHAPURAM

  

16 16/01/2026 Clara Dona Sebastain Ivan Markose (OTHR) 89/383, Kannanthura, 
Kannanthura, Beach, 

695007, 
Thiruvananthapuram

  

17 16/01/2026 GOKUL 
LAKSHMANAN 

D LEKSHMANAN 
(FTHR)

SREYAS CGRA 4, 
CHERUKARA ROAD, 

POOJAPPURA, 
POOJAPPURA, 

695012, 
THIRUVANANTHAPURAM
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
THIRUVANANTHAPURAM

Revision identity

18 16/01/2026 THAHA KASIM (FTHR) TC 36/1889 (1) 
THANZEER MANZIL, 

PUTHENPALAM, 
PETTA, 

VALLAKKADAVU P 
O, 695008, 

THIRUVANANTHAPURAM

  

19 16/01/2026 G Saraswathy Amma S Chandrasekharan Nair 
(HSBN)

TC 4/2630(1), Panayil 
Puthan Veedu, 
Kuravankonam 
Kowadiar P O, 

Kowadiar, 695003, 
Thiruvananthapuram

  

20 16/01/2026 Abhijith Mohammed S N Shaji A R (FTHR) MRA 6A, Sreevaraham, 
Manacaud, Vallakadavu, 

695008, 
thiruvananthapuram

  

21 16/01/2026 AKHILA S SHAMEER S (HSBN) TC 39/2043, 
KARIMADAMCOLONY, 
THIRUVANANTHAPURAM, 
CHALAI P O, 695036, 

THIRUVANANTHAPURAM

  

22 16/01/2026 ROSHINI A GOMEZ ANTONY GOMEZ 
(FTHR)

TC 34/683, A G 
COTTAGE, 

KANNANTHURA 
NEAR AIR FORCE 

STATION, BEACH P 
O, 695007, 

TRIVANDRUM

  

23 16/01/2026 HYSHMA R RAFEEKA A (MTHR) TC 35/1033, 
PUTHENPALAM, 

VALLAKKADAVU, 
VALLAKAKDAVU P 

O, 695009, 
TRIVANDRUM
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
THIRUVANANTHAPURAM

Revision identity

24 16/01/2026 S Chandrasekharan Nair Sankara Pillai (FTHR) TC 4/2630(1), Panayil 
Puthan Veedu, 
Kuravankonam 
Kowadiar P O, 

Kowadiar, 695003, 
Thiruvananthapuram

  

25 16/01/2026 Abirami S Ananthabalan S (HSBN) Tc 44/338,new Tc 
77/690, Puthen 

Puthuvila house, 
Valiyathura, 

Vallakadavu, 695008, 
Thiruvananthapuram

  

26 16/01/2026 ZARINA JOHN M M J JOHNYKUTTY 
(FTHR)

TC 27/1431, RRA 126 
JOY VILLA, 

RISHIMANGALAM, 
VANCHIYOOR P O, 

695035, 
THIRUVANANTHAPURAM

  

27 16/01/2026 ALIYA FATHIMA A DHEEDAR J P (FTHR) TC 35/450/5 196 A, 
VIDHYA GARDENS, 
VALLAKKADAVU, 

VALLAKKADAVU P 
O, 695008, 

TRIVANDRUM

  

28 16/01/2026 ATHIRA S SUMA (MTHR) Tc-80/1464, Balanagar, 
kadakampally, Titanium 

p o, 695021, 
Thiruvananthapuram

  

29 16/01/2026 KRISHNA KUMAR K KRISHNAN NAIR 
(FTHR)

TC 16/1071-17 
NIKUNJAM ESTATES 

1 K, JAGATHY, 
THYCAUD, 

THYCAUD P O, 
695014, 

THIRUVANANTHAPURAM
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
THIRUVANANTHAPURAM

Revision identity

30 16/01/2026 BEEMA THAHA (HSBN) TC 36/1889 (1) 
THANZEER MANZIL, 

PUTHENPALAM, 
PETTA, 

VALLAKKADAVU P 
O, 695008, 

THIRUVANANTHAPURAM

  

31 16/01/2026 N SOMARAJAN NARAYANAN (FTHR) TC 42/1298, NILAM 
NIKATHIYA VEEDU, 
VALLAKKADAVU, 

VALLAKKADAVU P 
O, 695008, 

THIRUVANANTHAPURAM

  

32 16/01/2026 ROSEMARY JEROM (HSBN) TC 34/1653, ANNA 
ALAYAM, 

KOCHUTHOPE, 
VALLAKKADAVU P 

O, 695008, 
TRIVANDRUM

  

33 16/01/2026 GISIYA SHAHUL 
HAMEED 

SHAHUL HAMEED 
(HSBN)

TC46/580-3 SHIJU 
COTTAGE, 

MANIKYAVILAKOM, 
POONTHURA, 

POONTHURA, 695026, 
THIRUVANANTHAPURAM

  

34 16/01/2026 THANZEER THAHA (FTHR) TC 36/1889(1) 
THANZEER MANZIL, 

PUTHENPALAM, 
PETTA, 

VALLAKKADAVU P 
O, 695008, 

THIRUVANANTHAPURAM

  

35 16/01/2026 Nikita Ann Jacob Jacob Joseph (FTHR) TC 30/124, 
PARACKEL, 
KUDAVOOR, 

ANAYARA P O, 
695029, 

THIRUVANANTHAPURAM
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
THIRUVANANTHAPURAM

Revision identity

36 16/01/2026 GEETHA L LALITHAMMA C 
(MTHR)

TC 26/2047, NETTARA 
VEEDU 

KUNNUMPURAM 
ROAD, NEAR 

CHETTIKULANGARA 
TEMPLE, GPO, 

695001, 
THIRUVANANTHAPURAM

  

37 16/01/2026 Aashiya Parveen A Shajudeen (FTHR) TC 24/1301, Mettukada, 
Thycaud, Thycaud P O, 

695014, 
Thiruvananthapuram

  

38 16/01/2026 ADARSH  S SHIBU (FTHR) Tc-34/57(3), 
Rajeevnagar, 

Kadakampally, Beach p 
o, 695007, 

Thiruvananthapuram

  

39 16/01/2026 PREMACHANDRAN PADMANABHAN 
NAIR (FTHR)

TC 36/916/35 FLAT 
NO 7 C, SHREYAS 

APARTMENTS, 
CHEMPAKASSERY 

PERUNTHANNI, 
VALLAKKADAVU P 

O, 695008, 
THIRUVANANTHAPURAM

  

40 16/01/2026 K L NEELIMA 
KRISHNA

KRISHNAN N (FTHR) TC 40/480, VIGNESH, 
THIRD PUTHEN 

THERUVU, 
MANACAUD P O, 

695009, 
TRIVANDRUM

  

41 16/01/2026 ELIZABETH 
VARGHESE

Jacob Joseph (HSBN) TC 30/124-4, 
PARACKEL, 
KUDAVOOR, 

ANAYARA P O, 
695029, 

THIRUVANANTHAPURAM
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
THIRUVANANTHAPURAM

Revision identity

42 16/01/2026 GISIYA SHAHUL 
HAMEED 

SHAHUL HAMEED 
(HSBN)

TC46/580/3 SHIJU 
COTTAGE, 

MANIKYAVILAKOM, 
POONTHURA, 

POONTHURA, 695026, 
THIRUVANANTHAPURAM

  

43 16/01/2026 SREEDEVI 
VIJAYAMMA 

K V SUDHAKARAN 
(HSBN)

TC 96/504(5), 
MANNAMKONAM 
LANE, PRASANTH 
NAGAR, MEDICAL 
COLLEGE, 695011, 

THIRUVANANTHAPURAM

  

44 16/01/2026 ASSTHA SELVA 
LAKSHMI G 

SWAMINATHAN R 
(HSBN)

TC 38/755, KAMUGU 
VILAGAM LANE, 

CHENTHITTA, 
CHALAI P O, 695036, 

THIRUVANANTHAPURAM

  

45 16/01/2026 JINTO AUGUSTINE ARUN 
THIMOTHIOUS 

(HSBN)

T C 34/915(1), 
VALIATHOPE, 

PETTAH 
VALLAKKADAVU, 
VALLAKKADAVU, 

695008, 
THIRUVANANTHAPURAM

  

46 16/01/2026 THANSEENA B SULFIKAR (HSBN) TC 36/1889(1) 
THANZEER MANZIL, 

PUTHENPALAM, 
PETTA, 

VALLAKKADAVU P 
O, 695008, 

THIRUVANANTHAPURAM

  

47 16/01/2026 AMALJITH A S APPUKUTTAN K 
(FTHR)

TC 77/2522, 
NALPARA VEEDU, 

VAYYAMOOLA, 
VALLAKKADAVU P 

O, 695008, 
TRIVANDRUM
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
THIRUVANANTHAPURAM

Revision identity

48 16/01/2026 SHREYAS MANU MANU VELAPPAN 
(FTHR)

TC 29/1789-2 CRA 209 
A, PRANAVAM, T R 
SUKUMARAN NAIR 

ROAD 
CHEMPAKASSERY, 
VALLAKKADAVU P 

O, 695008, 
THIRUVANANTHAPURAM

  

49 16/01/2026 Sandeepkumar V Vinayachandran P 
(FTHR)

TC 15/685, 
Kulavarambil veedu, 

Kannammoola, Medical 
College, 695011, 

Thiruvananthapuram

  

50 16/01/2026 UMA PARVATHY ISAKKI MUTHU 
(FTHR)

23/1870, PARAMVILA 
PUTHEN VEEDU, 
BHAGAVATHY 

NAGAR, KOWDIAR P 
O, 695003, 

THIRUVANANTHAPURAM

  

51 16/01/2026 M S 
BHAGYALEKSHMI

MURUGAN C (FTHR) T  C 21/1562, 
PADIPPURAVILAKAM 

MELE PUTHEN 
VEEDU, 

NEDUMCAUD, 
KARAMANA P O, 

695002, 
TRIVANDRUM

  

52 16/01/2026 THAZNIMA B SHAMEEN SAFAR 
(HSBN)

TC 36/ 1889 (1) 
THANZEER MANZIL, 

PUTHENPALAM, 
PETTA, 

VALLAKKADAVU P 
O, 695008, 

THIRUVANANTHAPURAM
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
THIRUVANANTHAPURAM

Revision identity

53 16/01/2026 ARUN B BABU R (FTHR) T C 26/2040, 
MULLASSERY 

HOUSE 
RISHIMANGALAM, 
VANCHIYUR, GPO, 

695001, 
THIRUVANANTHAPURAM

  

54 16/01/2026 FAHADH M S MAHEEN M (FTHR) MAHEEN HOUSE, 
KILLY, 

KULATHUMMAL, 
KOLLODU, 695571, 

KATTAKADA

  

55 16/01/2026 BINEESH BABU B BAHULEYAN G 
(FTHR)

PALAZHI, CHACKAI, 
PETTAH VILLAGE, 

PETTAH P O, 695024, 
THIRUVANANTHAPURAM

  

56 16/01/2026 ABIN JOSE JOSE ALBERT (FTHR) TC 32/977(1), 
VETTUCAUD, 

KADAKAMPALLY, 
TITANIUM P O, 

695021, 
THIRUVANANTHAPURAM

  

57 16/01/2026 ROSHAN MATHEW MATHEW THOMAS 
(FTHR)

T C 26/639, MARY 
COTTAGE, 

OOTTUKUZHY, G P 
O, 695001, 

THIRUVANANTHAPURAM

  

58 16/01/2026 Arun Krishnan Suriya Parvathy (WIFE) Sreyas, JNRA 58,, 
Janashakthi Nagar, 

Pongummoodu, 
Thiruvananthapuram, 

Medical College, 
695011, 

Thiruvananthapuram

  

59 16/01/2026 Bindusree v Priyakumar k (HSBN) priya vihar, uppalam 
road, vanchiyoor, G P 

O, 695001, 
Thiruvananthapuram
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
THIRUVANANTHAPURAM

Revision identity

60 16/01/2026 ACHUTHAN PILLAI BHASKARA PILLAI 
(FTHR)

TC 30/1135, 
AMBALATHUMUKKU, 

VANCHIYOOR, 
PETTAH, 695024, 

THIRUVANANTHAPURAM

  

61 16/01/2026 RADHA S M SAVITHRI (MTHR) TC 87/1483, 
PUTHUVAL 

PURAYIDOM, 
SEWAGE FARM, 

VALLAKKADAVU P 
O, 695008, 

THIRUVANANTHAPURAM

  

62 16/01/2026 ARUN B BABU R (FTHR) TC 27/2040, 
MULLASSERY 

HOUSE 
RISHIMANGALAM, 
VANCHIYUR, GPO, 

695001, 
THIRUVANANTHAPURAM

  

63 16/01/2026 USHA BAHULEYAN (HSBN) MANALIL VEEDU, 
CHACKAI, PETTAH 

VILLAGE, PETTAH P 
O, 695024, 

THIRUVANANTHAPURAM

  

64 16/01/2026 Shiny T S Satheesh Kumar M 
(HSBN)

TC 75/160, 
VALIVILAKATHU 

VEEDU, 
KADAKAMPALLY, 

ANAYARA P O, 
695029, 

THIRUVANANTHAPURAM

  

65 16/01/2026 AKHIL S S SUNIL KUMAR V C 
(FTHR)

AKSHARAKALA, 
NEW TC-83/1131, 
PUNNAPURAM, 
VANCHIYOOR, 

PETTAH, 695024, 
THIRUVANANTHAPURAM
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
THIRUVANANTHAPURAM

Revision identity

66 16/01/2026 VEDHA CHINTHU 
ANJALI 

CHINTHU P S (FTHR) TC 82/4736, ANJALI, 
VANCHIYOOR, 

THIRUVANANTHAPURAM, 
695001, 

THIRUVANANTHAPURAM

  

67 16/01/2026 ALEENA ANDREW MARIAM ANDREW 
(MTHR)

TC 81/265, MARIA 
COTTAGE, VALIA 

VELI, 
THIRUVANANTHAPURAM, 
VALIA VELI, 695021, 

THIRUVANANTHAPURAM

  

68 16/01/2026 SHAIJU S SASIDHARAN (FTHR) TC 87/1483, 
PUTHUVAL 

PURAYIDAM, 
VALIYATHURA, 

VALLAKKADAVU P 
O, 695008, 

THIRUVANANTHAPURAM

  

69 16/01/2026 GRACE J GODWIN JENNIFER GODWIN 
(MTHR)

TC 89/497(1) G J 
PARADISE, 

VETTUCAUD, 
THIRUVANANTHAPURAM, 

TITANIUM P O, 
695021, 

THIRUVANANTHAPURAM

  

70 16/01/2026 BINDHU R BABU R (HSBN) T C 27/2040, 
MULLASSERY 

HOUSE 
CHIRAKULAM 

ROAD, VANCHIYUR, 
VANCHIYUR, 695035, 
THIRUVANANTHAPURAM

  

71 16/01/2026 RAMACHANDRAN G 
NAIR

GOVINDA PILLA Pilla 
(FTHR)

C-8, AMBA NAGAR, 
AMBA NAGAR, 
VANCHIYOOR, 
VANCHIYOOR, 

695035, 
TRIVANDRUM WEST
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
THIRUVANANTHAPURAM

Revision identity

72 16/01/2026 A V ADITHYA S AJITH (FTHR) T C 15/479-1, 
MAYOORAM, HOUSE 

NO -103 , C S M 
NAGAR, 

EDAPAZHINJI, 
SASTHAMANGALAM 

P O, 695010, 
THIRUVANANTHAPURAM

  

73 16/01/2026 SHANI T F FREDDY (FTHR) 22/451 THERUVIL 
THAIVILAKOM, 

PUTHUKURICHY 
PUTHUKURICHY P O, 

KADINAMKULAM, 
PUTHUKURICHY, 

695303, 
THIRUVANANTHAPURAM

  

74 16/01/2026 SMITHA S RAJESH CHANDRAN 
(HSBN)

TC 83/930,LALITHA 
BHAVAN, 

PUNNAPURAM, 
KAITHAMUKKU, 
PETTA, 695024, 

THIRUVANANTHAPURAM

  

75 16/01/2026 P. FRANCIS ALPHONSYA (WIFE) TC 33/143, ST JOSEPH 
HOUSE, 

KANNANTHURA, 
THIRUVANANTHAPURAM, 

BEACH, 695007, 
THIRUVANANTHAPURAM

  

76 16/01/2026 RADHAKRISHNAN P 
K

SHEEJA K R (WIFE) TC 93/379-1 
RAJEEVAM, 
ANAYARA, 

KADAKAMPALLY, 
PETTAH P O, 695024, 

THIRUVANANTHAPURAM

  

77 16/01/2026 Megha B S Santhosh V (FTHR) TEN 206, Mounted 
police road, Thycaud, 

Thycaud, 695014, 
Thiruvananthapuram
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
THIRUVANANTHAPURAM

Revision identity

78 16/01/2026 JISNA N HASEENA N (MTHR) JISNA MANZIL, 
CHIRAKKAL KOVIL 

VILAKAM, 
CHITTATTUMUKKU, 
KADINAMKULAM, 

695301, 
TRIVANDRUM

  

79 16/01/2026 SIVAGANGA S S SANTHOSHKUMAR J 
(FTHR)

11/420, 
THIRUVONAM, RAVI 

NAGAR 21, 
PEROORKADA P O, 

695005, 
PEROORKADA

  

80 16/01/2026 VENUGOPALAN 
NAIR 

VELU PILLAI (FTHR) TC 84/1460 (1), GOURI 
MANDIRAM, 

PERUTHANNI, 
VALLAKKADAVU, 
VALLAKKADAVU, 

695008, 
THIRUVANANTHAPURAM

  

81 16/01/2026 V R GIREESHKUMAR R VIJAYAKUMARAN 
(FTHR)

TC 12/915-1, MINI 
BHAVAN 

MULAVANA 
JUNCTION, 

MULAVANA, 
VANCHIYOOR, 

695035, 
THIRUVANANTHAPURAM

  

82 16/01/2026 Aysha Bai A Abdul Kalam Sait S 
(FTHR)

39/1010-4, Friends 
Nagar, Attakulangara, 

Manacaud, Chalai, 
695036, 

Thiruvananthapuram

  

83 16/01/2026 DANIEL D DOUGLAS P (FTHR) TC 32/670(2), 
VETTUCAUD, 

KADAKAMPALLY, 
TITANIUM P O, 

695021, 
THIRUVANANTHAPURAM
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
THIRUVANANTHAPURAM

Revision identity

84 16/01/2026 Bindu S Santhosh V (HSBN) TEN 206, Mounted 
Police Road, Thycaud, 

Thycaud, 695014, 
Thiruvanananthapuram

  

85 16/01/2026 Vijayalekshmi s Subramanian H (FTHR) KARTHIKA  SPASRA 
121, SECOND 

PUTHEN STREET, 
THIRUVANANTHAPURAM, 
MANACAUD, 695009, 
THIRUVANANTHAOURAM

  

86 16/01/2026 Fino Paul S Stanley (FTHR) TC 69/1087, Naduthura, 
Poonthura, Poonthura P 

O, 695026, 
Thiruvananthapuram

  

87 16/01/2026 SANTHOSH v VASUDEVAN PILLAI 
(FTHR)

Surabhi, TEN 206, 
Mounted police road, 

Thycaud, thycaud, 
695014, 

thiruvananthapuram

  

88 16/01/2026 Ajina Jose Vincent (HSBN) 225/1U/A, Amith Nivas, 
Puthuval 

Purayidam,Thumba, 
Pallithura P O, 695586, 

Chirayinkeezhu

  

89 16/01/2026 Arun Gopinathan Gopinathan Kuniyedath 
(FTHR)

7D, Heera Heritage, 
Kochar road, Jagathy, 

Thycaud, 695014, 
Thiruvananthapuram

  

90 16/01/2026 ANAND M MANOHARAN V 
(FTHR)

TC36/1846-1 VP 
NIVAS, SUBASH 

NAGAR, 
VALLAKKADAVU, 
VALLAKKADAVU, 

695008, 
THIRUVANANTHAPURAM

  



Jan 17, 2026, 12:56 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
THIRUVANANTHAPURAM

Revision identity

91 16/01/2026 MITHIN CHANDRAN CHANDRASEKHARAN 
NAIR S (FTHR)

THRIPPADAM, 
THRIPPADAPURAM, 

ATTIPRA, 
KULATHOOR, 695583, 
THIRUVANANTHAPURAM

  

92 16/01/2026 SREEKANDAN R RAGHAVAN (FTHR) TC 36/1662/1, 
PANAYIL VEEDU, 
PERUNTHAHNNI, 

VALLKKADAVU P O, 
695008, 

THIRUVANANTHAPURAM

  

93 16/01/2026 HEMANTH K R RAVEENDRAN 
(FTHR)

TC 36/1663 
NALPPARAVEED, 
PERUNTHANNI, 

VALLAKKADAVU P 
O, VALLAKKADAVU, 

695008, 
THIRUVANANTHAPURAM

  

94 16/01/2026 VEDHA CHINTHU 
ANJALI 

CHINTHU P S (FTHR) TC 82/4736, ANJALI, 
VANCHIYOOR, 

THIRUVANANTHAPURAM, 
695001, 

THIRUVANANTHAPURAM

  

95 16/01/2026 ASIYA S S SIRAJUDEEN M 
(FTHR)

TC 46/719 A N R A57, 
AZAD NAGAR, 

THIRUVANANTHAPURAM, 
POONTHURA P O, 

695026, 
THIRUVANANTHAPURAM

  

96 16/01/2026 Shreya P Shenoi Praveen P Shenoi 
(FTHR)

84/2607, JPN 43, 
PAVITHR, K-LANE, J 

P NAGAR, WEST 
FORT, 

THIRUVANANTHAPURAM, 
VALLAKKADAVOO, 

695008, 
THIRUVANANTHAPURAM

  



Jan 17, 2026, 12:56 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
THIRUVANANTHAPURAM

Revision identity

97 16/01/2026 VARADHA CHINTHU 
ANJALI 

CHINTHU S (FTHR) TC 82/4736, ANJALI, 
VANCHIYOOR, 

THIRUVANANTHAPURAM, 
695001, 

THIRUVANANTHAPURAM

  

98 16/01/2026 SELVA KUMAR P PONNU DURAI C 
(FTHR)

TC 42/1127 
PUTHUVALPUTHANVEEDU, 

MUTTATHARA, 
THIRUVANANTHAPURAM, 
VALLAKKADAVU P 

O, 695008, 
THIRUVANANTHAPURAM

  

99 16/01/2026 Tanuja Christopher Christopher D'Cruz 
(FTHR)

TC34/1236, TAVH 
Cottage,kochuthope, 
Thiruvananthapuram, 

Vallakkadavu, 695008, 
Thiruvananthapuram

  

100 16/01/2026 Premkumar D Divakaran Nair N 
(FTHR)

Divakara Mandiram, 
KRA E-31,, Ayurveda 

College West Lane, 
Kunnumpuram, 

Thiruvananthapuram, 
GPO, 695001, 

Thiruvananthapuram

  

101 16/01/2026 LELITHADEVI K B R RADHAKRISHNA 
PILLAI (HSBN)

TC 16/85(5), 
NANDANAM, 

JAGATHY, 
THYCAUD, 695014, 

THIRUVANANTHAPURAM

  

102 16/01/2026 ISHAAN P SHENOI PRAVEEN P SHENOI 
(FTHR)

PAVITHR, T C 
36/1448, J P N-43, J P 

NAGAR, WEST FORT, 
THIRUVANANTHAPURAM, 
VALLAKKADAVOO, 

695008, 
THIRUVANANTHAPURAM

  



Jan 17, 2026, 12:56 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
THIRUVANANTHAPURAM

Revision identity

103 16/01/2026 SHAJILA BEEVI LAILA BEEVI (MTHR) TC 80/1423, 
BALANAGAR, 
VETTUCAUD, 

TITANIUM P O, 
695021, 

THIRUVANANTHAPURAM

  

104 16/01/2026 ARUN S V A SURESHKUMAR 
(FTHR)

TC 75/263, 
PANAVILAKATHU 

VEEDU, KUDAVOOR, 
ANAYARA P O, 

695029, 
THIRUVANANTHAPURAM

  

105 16/01/2026 SHAJEENA L LAILA BEEVI (MTHR) TC 80/1423, 
BALANAGAR, 
VETTUCAUD, 

TITANIUM P O, 
695021, 

THIRUVANANTHAPURAM

  

106 16/01/2026 TEENA LAMPTON LAMPTON LOPEZ 
(FTHR)

TC 78/3920, LINET 
HOUSE, RAJEEV 
NAGAR LANE, 

BEACH P O, 695007, 
THIRUVANANTHAPURAM

  

107 16/01/2026 SHINI A S ANCHILAS S (FTHR) TC 71/1385 SARA 19, 
VEPPINMOODU, 

FISHERMEN 
COLONY, 

VALLAKKADAVU P 
O, 695008, 

THIRUVANANTHAPURAM

  

108 16/01/2026 JOSEPHINE M PETER PAUL (HSBN) TC 89/466(2), 
VETTUCAUD, 

KADAKAMPALLY, 
TITANIUM P O, 

695021, 
THIRUVANANTHAPURAM

  



Jan 17, 2026, 12:56 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
THIRUVANANTHAPURAM

Revision identity

109 16/01/2026 MUHAMMED 
RAMEES KHAN M 

BEEVIJAHAN (MTHR) TC 46/753, COLONY 
HOUSE, 

BEEMAPALLI, 
VALLAKKADAVOO P 

O, 695008, 
THIRUVANANTHAPURAM

  

110 16/01/2026 SHIBUDDIN LAILA BEEVI (MTHR) TC 80/1423, BALA 
NAGAR, 

VETTUCAUD, 
TITANIUM P O, 

695021, 
THIRUVANANTHAPURAM

  

111 16/01/2026 S LAILA BEEVI ABDUL AZIZ (HSBN) TC 80/1423, BALA 
NAGAR, 

VETTUCAUD, 
TITANIUM P O, 

695021, 
THIRUVANANTHAPURAM

  

112 16/01/2026 Anaswar Prasad J Jayaprasad (FTHR) TC 23/1086/2, 
Valiyasala, Thycaud, 
Chala P O, 695036, 
Thiruvananthapuram

  

113 16/01/2026 Nilofar Sulthana Saidu Ali Akbar Saidu Ali 
(FTHR)

AL Azhar, 
Madhavapuram, 

Thiruvananthapuram, 
titanium po, 695021, 
Thiruvananthapuram

  

114 16/01/2026 VIDYA B PRAVEEN P SHENOI 
(HSBN)

84/2607, JPN 43, 
PAVITHR, K-LANE, J 

P NAGAR, WEST 
FORT, 

THIRUVANANTHAPURAM, 
VALLAKKADAVOO, 

695008, 
THIRUVANANTHAPURAM

  



Jan 17, 2026, 12:56 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
THIRUVANANTHAPURAM

Revision identity

115 16/01/2026 Muhsena M Beema Beevi R (MTHR) TC 35/181, Sheeja 
Manzil, 

Thiruvananthapuram, 
Vallakkadavu, 695008, 

Thiruvananthapuram

  

116 16/01/2026 MUHAMMAD 
FAISAL B S 

BATHUSHA M (FTHR) TC 35/183, SHAILA 
MANZIL, SULAIMAN 

STREET, 
VALLAKKADAVU P 

O, 695008, 
THIRUVANANTHAPURAM

  

117 16/01/2026 Robinson Miranda Jusa Jusa Miranda (FTHR) Grotto House, Airport 
Road, Valiathope, 
Vallakkadavu P O, 

695008, 
Thiruvananthapuram

  

118 16/01/2026 ANJALI JAYA CHINTHU S (HSBN) TC 82/4736, ANJALI, 
VANCHIYOOR, 

THIRUVANANTHAPURAM, 
695001, 

THIRUVANANTHAPURAM

  

119 16/01/2026 SHWETHA SIVARAM SIVARAM V (FTHR) TC 15/210 DEVI, 
UDARASIROMANI 

ROAD 
VELLAYAMBALA, 

SASTHAMANGALAM, 
SATHAMANGALAM 

P  O, 695010, 
THIRUVANANTHAPURAM

  

120 16/01/2026 Anu S Alok Krishna K (HSBN) Praana, TC 7/2031-4,  
KKS-26-C2, Teachers 

Lane, ulloor, 
Sreekaryam, 695017, 
Thiruvananthapuram

  



Jan 17, 2026, 12:56 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
THIRUVANANTHAPURAM

Revision identity

121 16/01/2026 ADITHYAN J S JAYAN K (FTHR) MUPPARA VEEDU  
TC-31/1750 (77/2441), 

DEVI NAGAR, 
VAYYAMOOLA, 

VALLAKKADAVOO, 
VALLAKKADAVOO, 

695008, 
THIRUVANANTHAPURAM

  

122 16/01/2026 SOBHA RAJI V R Anu Gopinath (HSBN) T.C.27/143, 
kunnumpuram, 

Vanchiyoor, GPO, 
695001, 

Thiruvananthapuram

  

123 16/01/2026 ADHRI AJAY A S AJAYAN S (FTHR) TC 27/1203/1, 
VAYALIL PUTHEN 
VEEDU, JNRA 29, 

VANCHIYOOR P O, 
695035, 

THIRUVANANTHAPURAM

  

124 16/01/2026 SWETHA 
PADMANABHAN 

G PADMANABHAN 
(FTHR)

TC 16/918/20, 
PANCHAMY 

GARDENS HOUSE NO 
35, JAGATHY, 

THYCAUD P O, 
695014, 

THIRUVANANTHAPURAM

  

125 16/01/2026 ASGAR YASIR S P SULFIKER (FTHR) TC 45/376-9 FIRDOUS, 
ARA W 1C SASTHRI 

NAGAR EAST, 
THIRUMALA 

VILLAGE, 
KARAMANA, 695002, 
THIRUVANANTHAPURAM

  

126 16/01/2026 AKSHANTH AJAY A S AJAYAN S (FTHR) TC 27/1203/1, 
VAYALIL PUTHEN 
VEEDU, JNRA 29, 

VANCHIYOOR P O, 
695035, 

THIRUVANANTHAPURAM

  



Jan 17, 2026, 12:56 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
THIRUVANANTHAPURAM

Revision identity

127 16/01/2026 NOUSHAD R ABDUL RAHIM 
(FTHR)

TC 39/2168-1, 
ATTAKULANGARA, 

CHALAI P O, 
CHALAI, 695036, 

THIRUVANANTHAPURAM

  

128 16/01/2026 Shinija T S Thulaseedharan S 
(FTHR)

TC 75/160 
VALIVILAKATHU 

VEEDU, BANK 
ROAD, 

KADAKAMPALLY, 
ANAYARA P O, 

695029, 
THIRUVANANTHAPURAM

  

129 16/01/2026 JIHAS A ASANARKANNU 
(FTHR)

T C 46/1193/1, NEAR C 
R P CAMP, 

MUTTATHARA 
VILLAGE, 

VALLAKKADAVU P 
O, 695008, MILK 

COLONY 
BEEMAPALLY

  

130 16/01/2026 ROSHAAN SAJAN NANZNEEN (MTHR) FLAT NO 106 BLOCK 
NO 2, EMS NAGAR 
FLAT, PATTOOR, 

VANCHIYOOR P O, 
695035, 

THIRUVANANTHAPURAM

  

131 16/01/2026 MOHAMMED HUNAIF MOHAMMED 
HANEEFA (FTHR)

TC 92/2004, THAMBIS 
AUTO GALARY 

LANE, CHACKAI, 
ANAYARA P O, 

695029, 
TRIVANDRUM

  

132 16/01/2026 N Gopalakrishnan N Narayanan (FTHR) TC 14/1881, Near 
Vijayamahal, Palayam, 
Thiruvananthapuram., 
Vanchiyur, University, 

695034, 
Thiruvananthapuram

  



Jan 17, 2026, 12:56 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
THIRUVANANTHAPURAM

Revision identity

133 16/01/2026 SOUMYA R S AJAYAN S (HSBN) TC 27/1203/1, 
VAYALIL PUTHEN 
VEEDU, JNRA 29, 

VANCHIYOOR P O, 
695035, 

THIRUVANANTHAPURAM

  

134 16/01/2026 NANDU S SATHEESH KUMAR 
M (FTHR)

TC 75/160 
VALIVILAKATHU 

VEEDU, BANK 
ROAD, 

KADAKAMPALLY, 
ANAYARA P O, 

695029, 
THIRUVANANTHAPURAM

  

135 16/01/2026 Rafiyathu Beevi Abdul Rasheed (FTHR) MILLUVILAKATHU 
VEEDU, 

THETTICHIRA, 
ANDOORKONAM, 
ANDOORKONAM, 

695584, 
NEDUMANGADU

  

136 16/01/2026 REHNA S DILPHER H (FTHR) TC 42/526/1, REHNA 
MANZIL, BALAVAN 

NAGAR, 
THIRUVANANTHAPURAM, 
VALLAKKADAVU P 

O, 695008, 
THIRUVANANTHAPURAM

  

137 16/01/2026 DEEPA L ARUNRAJ  (HSBN) Parambil veduu, 
Kuzhivila.p.o, Attipra, 

Kuzhivila, 695002, 
THIRUVANATHAPURM

  

138 16/01/2026 SIVAKEERTHI S R P SIVATHANU (FTHR) TC 38/2578/2, 
PUTHAN CHALAI, 

THIRUVANANTHAPURAM, 
CHALAI P O, 695036, 

THIRUVANANTHAPURAM

  



Jan 17, 2026, 12:56 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
THIRUVANANTHAPURAM

Revision identity

139 16/01/2026 SHAHANA S DILPHER H (FTHR) TC 42/526/1, REHNA 
MANZIL, BALAVAN 

NAGAR, 
THIRUVANANTHAPURAM, 
VALLAKKADAVU P 

O, 695008, 
THIRUVANANTHAPURAM

  

140 16/01/2026 NANDANA A M MADHUSOODANAN 
P (FTHR)

TC42/525 USHUS, 
BALAVAN NAGAR, 
VALLAKKADAVU, 
VALLAKKADAVU, 

695008, 
THIRUVANANTHAPURAM

  

141 16/01/2026 DEVU S SATHEESH KUMAR 
M (FTHR)

TC 
93/193,VALIVILAKATHU 

VEEDU, BANK 
ROAD, 

KADAKAMPALLY, 
ANAYARA P O, 

695029, 
THIRUVANANTHAPURAM

  

142 16/01/2026 Neelakantan N Nagalingam Pillai 
(FTHR)

TC 38/2421, Chenthitta, 
Chalai, Chalai P O, 

695036, 
Thiruvananthapuram

  

143 16/01/2026 KUMARI SOBHITHA 
S 

RAMESH KUMAR 
(HSBN)

TC 28/730, REMYA 
MRA 98, 

PUNNAPURAM, 
PETTAH P O, 695024, 

TRIVANDRUM

  

144 16/01/2026 AFSAL AHAMMED A AHAMMED ALI A 
(FTHR)

TC 39/352-1 AFSAL 
MANZIL, KOTHUVAL 

STREET, 
THIRUVANANTHAPURAM, 

CHALAI, 695036, 
THIRUVANANTHAPURAM

  



Jan 17, 2026, 12:56 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
THIRUVANANTHAPURAM

Revision identity

145 16/01/2026 NAZRIN SAIFUDEEN SAIFUDEEN (FTHR) KUMPALATHU 
VILLA, 

PUNNATHALA 
NAGAR 12 A, 

THIRUMULLAVARAM, 
KOLLAM, 691012, 

KOLLAM

  

146 16/01/2026 AISWARYA R RAMESH KUMAR B 
(FTHR)

TC 41/1329 
KUNNINPURATHUVEEDU, 

C R W A 17, 
THIRUVANANTHAPURAM, 

MANACAUD P O, 
695009, 

THIRUVANANTHAPURAM

  

147 16/01/2026 Jaya G P N Gopalakrishnan 
(FTHR)

TC 14/1881, Near 
Vijayamahal, Palayam, 
Thiruvananthapuram., 
Vanchiyur, University, 

695034, 
Thiruvananthapuram

  

148 16/01/2026 P V SANDHYA A PADMANABHAN 
CHETTIAR (FTHR)

TC 45/1042, 
PADMAM, TELUGU 
CHETTY STREET, 

KARAMANA, 
KARAMANA P O, 

695002, 
THIRUVANANTHAPURAM

  

149 16/01/2026 Fahad N Nazeer A (FTHR) TC 69/2693, 
MANICKAMVILAKAM, 

POONTHURA P O, 
POONTHURA, 695026, 
THIRUVANANTHAPURAM

  

150 16/01/2026 M PEERUKHANU MOHAMEDKHANU 
(FTHR)

TC 35/882, MADEENA 
MANZIL, N S DEPPO, 
VALLAKKADAVU P 

O, 695008, 
TRIVANDRUM

  



Jan 17, 2026, 12:56 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
THIRUVANANTHAPURAM

Revision identity

151 16/01/2026 Komalavally K P K B Ravi (HSBN) 4 H midcity, DPI 
Junction, Thycud, 
Thycaud, 695014, 
Thiruvananthapurm

  

152 16/01/2026 Peerumohammed A Abdul Salam (FTHR) TC 46/227, 
ATTARIKATHU 

VEEDU, 
POONTHURA P O, 
PARUTHIKUZHY, 

695026, 
Thiruvananthapuram

  

153 16/01/2026 R Sreekaladevi A S Rajagopal (HSBN) T C 30/244(4), 
Kallummoodu Road, 

Kadakampally, Anayara, 
695029, 

Thiruvananthapuram

  

154 16/01/2026 VAISHNAVI B S BABUKUTTAN K 
(FTHR)

TC 38/2813, 
ARYASALA, 

THIRUVANANTHAPURAM, 
THYCAUD, 695036, 

THIRUVANANTHAPURAM

  

155 16/01/2026 MEENAKSHI S P K SHANMUGHAN 
(HSBN)

TC 42/1441/32 
PRANAVAM, S V N 25 

A SREEVARAHA 
NAGAR, 

THIRUVANANTHAPURAM, 
VALLAKKADAVU P 

O, 695008, 
THIRUVANANTHAPURAM

  

156 16/01/2026 PARVEEN SULFATH 
AZEEZ 

ANEEZ HUSSAIN 
ABDUL RAZAK 

(HSBN)

TC 36/1035/1 
HUSAINA, H NO 20 
KAIRALI NAGAR, 

ENCHAKKAL, 
VALLAKKADAVU P 

O, 695008, 
THIRUVANANTHAPURAM

  



Jan 17, 2026, 12:56 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
THIRUVANANTHAPURAM

Revision identity

157 16/01/2026 ASHIDA FATHIMA J S JUNAID BESHRI 
(FTHR)

TC 49/422, 
KUTHUKALLINMOODU, 
KALLATTUMUKKU, 

POONTHURA, 695009, 
THIRUVANANTHAPURAM

  

158 16/01/2026 LATHA S SENTHIL KUMAR S 
(HSBN)

TC 21/1758 LATHA 
BHAVAN, ELANGAM 

STREET, 
THIRUVANANTHAPURAM, 

KARAMANA P O, 
695002, NEMOM

  

159 16/01/2026 SHANAVAS 
SHAMSUDEEN 

SAMEELA N (OTHR) TC46/932-1 SHANAR 
MANZIL, 

MANIKYAVILAKAM, 
MUTTATHARA, 

POONTHURA, 695026, 
THIRUVANANTHAPURAM

  

160 16/01/2026 SUMA S MANIKANDAN K 
(HSBN)

HOUSE NO 
307,RAJAJINAGAR, 

near firestation, 
THYCAUD, GPO, 

695001, 
Thiruvananthapuram

  

161 16/01/2026 Shahjahan A Naseeha R (WIFE) BAB SALAM, TC 
89/1305, Masjid Road, 
Wireless Junction, All 

Saints, Beach PO, 
695007, 

Thiruvananthapuram

  

162 16/01/2026 Al Sabith A S Saifunisa (MTHR) TC 35/1367, 
Priyadarsini Lane, 

Thiruvananthapuram, 
Vallakkadavu, 695008, 

Thiruvananthapuram

  



Jan 17, 2026, 12:56 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
THIRUVANANTHAPURAM

Revision identity

163 16/01/2026 Sreekala L Gopinathan Nair S 
(HSBN)

TC 38/1046, 
SABHAPATHI KOVIL 

STREET, SNRA-2, 
CHALAI MARKET, 

CHALAI P O, 695036, 
THIRUVANANTHAPURAM

  

164 16/01/2026 SHAHNA SHAJAHAN 
N 

Firoz Y (HSBN) BAB SALAM, TC 
32/943, Masjid Road, 
Wireless Junction, All 

Saints, Beach PO, 
695007, 

Thiruvananthapuram

  

165 16/01/2026 SHAROOK IZHAN B BADUSHA (FTHR) TC 44/513 MARKET 
ROAD, 

VALIYATHURA, 
VALLAKKADAVU, 

VALLAKKADAVU P 
O, 695008, 

THIRUVANANTHAPURAM

  

166 16/01/2026 SREEKALA M Kadambavana 
Sundaram (HSBN)

TC-38/741, BNRA83, 
KAMUKUVILAKAM 

LANE,, SKP 
COMPOUND,, 
CHALAI P O, 

CHALAI, 695036, 
THIRUVANANTHAPURAM

  

167 16/01/2026 Muhammad Ibrahim Shadiya Shoukath 
(MTHR)

TC 35/384(3), J M 
Road, 

Thiruvananthapuram, 
Vallakkadavu, 695008, 

Thiruvananthapuram

  

168 16/01/2026 GIRIDHAR A APPUKUTTAN NAIR 
R (FTHR)

TC29/884 
PADMABHAVAN, 
PALKULANGARA, 
PETTAH, PETTAH, 

695024, 
THIRUVANANTHAPURAM

  



Jan 17, 2026, 12:56 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
THIRUVANANTHAPURAM

Revision identity

169 16/01/2026 KADAMBAVANA 
SUNDARAM

KAILASA PILLAI 
(FTHR)

TC-38/741 BNRA 83, 
KUMUKUVILAKAM 

LANE, SKP 
COMPOUND, CHALAI 
PO, CHALAI, 695036, 

THIRUVANANTHAPURAM

  

170 16/01/2026 ADINARAYANAN J JAYAKRISHNAN T N  
(FTHR)

TC 28/884/1 ,Valiya 
Madom, Kaithamukku, 

THIRUVANANTHAPURAM, 
Kaithamukku, 695024, 

THIRUVANANTHAPURAM

  

171 16/01/2026 ABHIRAMI S M SUBRAMONIA 
IYER (FTHR)

Chaithanya 
SARAS-127, 

SREEVARAHAM, 
POYYANI JUNCTION, 
MANACAUD, 695009, 
THIRUVANANTHAPURAM

  

172 16/01/2026 Sreedevi Sreekaladevi Rajagopal (FTHR) T C 30/244(4), 
Kallumoodu Road, 

Kadakampally, Anayara, 
695029, 

Thiruvananthapuram

  

173 16/01/2026 Lawrence PAUL SALINI (WIFE) TC 34/150,, 
KANNANTHURA, 
TRIVANDRUM, 
BEACH, 695007, 
TRIVANDRUM

  

174 16/01/2026 Raihan Shahsada Saidu Ali Akbar Saidu Ali 
(FTHR)

Al Azhar, 
Madhavapuram, 

Thiruvananthapuram, 
Titanium, 695021, 

Thiruvananthapuram

  

175 16/01/2026 SHIBU VARGHESE VARGHESE (FTHR) TC 90/469, 
KURISHINKAL 

VEEDU, VETTUKAD, 
KARIKKAKAM P O, 

695021, 
Thiruvananthapuram
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176 16/01/2026 AMANKHAN S SHEMIM KHAN S H 
(FTHR)

A S MANZIL, 
ERUTHAVOOR, 

MARANALLOOR, 
OORUTTAMBALAM 

P O, 695507, 
THIRUVANANTHAPURAM

  

177 16/01/2026 Athul B J Jaya S (MTHR) PUTHUVAL PUTHEN 
VEEDU, ST XAVIERS 

NAGAR, 
VALIYATHURA, 

VALLAKKADAVU, 
695008, 

TRIVANDRUM

  

178 16/01/2026 George Simon Simon George (FTHR) GV-B7, Rajiv Shylaja 
Lane, Trivandrum, 

Nalanchira, 695015, 
Trivandrum

  

179 16/01/2026 Lekshmi G S Geethi M H (MTHR) KRA 70 D, Plavila 
Lane, Kallampally, 

Medical College P O, 
695011, 

Thiruvananthapuram

  

180 16/01/2026 MUHAMMAD 
MUNEER 

MUJEEB S (FTHR) TC 68/2867-1  ARA 74, 
SEENATH MANZIL 

ANNIKKAVILAKAM 
THOTTAM, 

MANACADU, 
MANACADU, 695009, 
THIRUVANANTHAPURAM

  

181 16/01/2026 Rajeevan Rajagopal Rajagopal (FTHR) T C 30/244(4), 
Kallummoodu Road, 

Kadakampally, Anayara, 
695029, 

Thiruvananthapuram
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182 16/01/2026 ANAS Thahira (MTHR) T.C. 14/1277, 
Darussalam, O.V.R.A. 

C-85, Palayalam, 
Thycaud, Thycaud, 
Thycaud, 695014, 

Thiruvananthapuram

  

183 16/01/2026 MYMOONA 
FATHIMA A H

ANEEZ HYDARI K P 
(FTHR)

MALAYIL HOUSE, TC 
93/852, 

KALLUMMOODU, 
KADAKAMPALLY, 
ANAYARA, 695029, 

THIRUVANANTHAPURAM

  

184 16/01/2026 A M Basheer Abdul Hameed (FTHR) 2D Heera Heritage, 
Kochar Road  Jagathy, 
Thiruvananthapuram, 

Thycaud, 695014, 
Thiruvananthapuram

  

185 16/01/2026 Dhanush A R Ambika C (MTHR) MRA B39, Ambu, 
Vinayaka Nagar, 

Kallampally, 
Sreekariyam, 

Sreekariyam P O, 
695017, Kazhakoottam

  

186 16/01/2026 ADITHYAN GANESH SUNITHA (MTHR) TC 14/596, NRA-165, 
Nandavanam, 

Thiruvananthapuram, 
Vikas Bhavan, 695033, 

Palayam

  

187 16/01/2026 Rejith r Rajanesh S (FTHR) Reshmi vilasam 
thyvilakam, pachalloor 

p.o, thiruvallam, 
pachalloor, 695027, 
thiruvananthapuram

  

188 16/01/2026 M S PARVATHY 
NAIR 

A SUBHASH KUMAR 
(FTHR)

TC 39/464, 
PULIMOOTTILE 

VEEDU, CHALAI, 
MANACAUD, 

CHALAI, 695036, 
THIRUVANANTHAPURAM
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£ In case of Union territories having no Legislative Assembly and the State of
Jammu and Kashmir
@ For this revision for this designated location
* Place, time and date of hearings as fixed by electoral registration officer
$ Running serial number is to be maintained for each revision for each designated
location
# Give relationship as F-Father, M-Mother, and H-Husband with in brackets i.e.
(F), (M), (H)

Date of exhibition at
designated location 

under
rule 15(b)

Date of exhibition at Electoral
Registration Officer's Office under

rule16(b)


